WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
10/2/2024 thru 10/2/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party

24-033631 10/02/2024 00:37: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 100 BLOCK W MONMOUTH ST
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

24-033632 10/02/2024 00:50: SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 400 BLOCK HANDLEY AVE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

24-033633 10/02/2024 01:17: SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

24-033643 10/02/2024 06:43: ACCIDENT/WITH PI BERRYVILLE AVE/ ROSS ST
ACCIDENT/NO P

24-033644 10/02/2024 07:03: ACCIDENT/NO PI 1000 BLOCK WOODSTOCK LN
ACCIDENT/NO PI

24-033646 10/02/2024 08:10: THREATS/ PHONE CALLS 400 BLOCK WENTWORTH DR
THREATS / PHONE CALLS

24-033647 10/02/2024 08:13: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 400 BLOCK S WASHINGTON ST
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-033653 10/02/2024 09:52: EVICTION 1000 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST
EVICTION

24-033656 10/02/2024 10:24: SHOPLIFTING 2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING

24-033658 10/02/2024 10:28: POLICE INFORMATION 900 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST

POLICE INFORMATION

24-033659 10/02/2024 10:41: REMOVE SUBJECT 600 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE
REMOVE SUBJECT



24-033663

24-033668

24-033669

24-033670

24-033671

24-033674

24-033675

24-033680

24-033681

24-033682

24-033685

24-033686

24-033687

24-033690

24-033692

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10:52:

11:49:

12:01:

12:10:

12:12:

12:33:

12:53:

13:26:

13:29:

13:34:

13:51:

13:54:

13:59:

14:08:

14:26:

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

FRAUD
FRAUD

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

EVICTION
EVICTION

PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY
PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY

PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY
PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

300 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

400 BLOCK MILLER ST

300 BLOCK CHARLES ST

300 BLOCK WESTMINSTER CANTERBL

2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

300 BLOCK FOXDR

CITY LIMITS/ N LOUDOUN ST

00 BLOCK N EASTLN

400 BLOCK SHENANDOAH AVE

00 BLOCK W COMMERCIAL ST

800 BLOCK S BRADDOCK ST

100 BLOCK MEDICAL CIR

200 BLOCK WEEMS LN

700 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD



24-033695

24-033696

24-033700

24-033703

24-033705

24-033706

24-033708

24-033710

24-033715

24-033716

24-033720

24-033721

24-033724

24-033726

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

14:49:

15:03:

15:41:

15:56:

16:16:

16:16:

16:20:

16:29:

17:21:

17:37:

18:03:

18:04:

18:43:

18:58:

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ACCIDENT/NO PI
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

MENTAL PERSON
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

JUVENILE PROBLEM
JUVENILE PROBLEM

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

300 BLOCK N KENT ST

700 BLOCK FREDERICK AVE

100 BLOCK N EAST LN

2500 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK W SOUTHWERK ST

1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1000 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

1200 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

600 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE

200 BLOCK MYRTLE AVE

400 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

1900 BLOCK TAYLOR DR

2600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD



24-033727

24-033728

24-033729

24-033730

24-033732

24-033734

24-033738

24-033743

24-033749

24-033751

24-033753

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

Total Number of Calls:

19:01:

19:28:

19:30:

19:43:

19:46:

20:07:

20:30:

21:13:

21:47:

22:54:

23:32:

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

MISSING PERSON
MISSING PERSON

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

PROBLEM WITH NEIGHBOR
PROBLEM WITH NEIGHBOR

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

TRAFFIC STOP ENFORCEMENT

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DRUG CASE
DRUG CASE

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DUl

BRANDISHING WEAPON / POSSESS
ASSIST CITIZEN

51

300 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE

100 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

LAKE DR/ VALLEY AVE

800 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE

S LOUDOUN ST/ SOUTHWERK ST

300 BLOCK PINE ST

600 BLOCK SMITHFIELD AVE

2900 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

2200 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

1200 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
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